
5OZ 57 GLASS JAR
5OZ57G

SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR:
  Jar  technical  drawing
  Cap technical  drawing
  Diel ine and decorat ion guide

CATEGORY

MATERIAL

VOLUME (oz)

DIAMETER (mm)

HEIGHT (mm)

WEIGHT (g)

NECK THREAD

Flower,  Edible

Soda L ime Glass

5oz

57

86

150

50/400

QTY (pcs)

DIMS (cm)

WT. (kg)

70

42x31x19

11.5

CARTON ITEM

1080

49x33x39

11.9

CLOSURE



D 57mm

H 86mm

V 5oz

W 150g

5OZ 57 GLASS JAR
Jar Tech
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out lid inner lid

50MM CR CAP
Cap Tech
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